
 
2013-14 ILH Sailing Schedule 

   
Day Date Event Time Place 

Wednesday 9April 14 VII/JV Regatta  #1 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
Thursday 10 April 14 Varsity I Regatta  #1 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

     
Monday 14 April 14 VII/JV Regatta  #2 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
Tuesday 15  April 14 Varsity Regatta #2 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

Wednesday 16 April 14 VII/JVRegatta#3 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
Thursday 17 April 14 Varsity Regatta #3 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

     
Monday 21 April 14 VII/JV Regatta #4 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
Tuesday 22 April 14 Varsity #4 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

Wednesday 23 April 14 VII/JV Championships 1 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
     

Wednesday 30  April 14 VII/JV Championships 2 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 
Thursday 1 May 

2014 
Varsity Championships 1 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

     
Tuesday 6 May 

2014 
Varsity Championships #2 4:00pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

Thursday 8 May 
2014 

Varsity Championships 4:00 pm – 6:30pm Magic Island 

 


